Campionati Sociali 2010

Programma:

Premi :

Categoria A

Gianella
Beretta
Valentini
Fasani
Gianella
lametti

CategoriaB, C, D

Grazioli
Guarisco
Guidicelli
Malingamba
Grazioli
lametti
Dagani
lametti
Jametti
Moresi
De Bolla

Categoria Ospiti

Nicoli
Nicoli

Categoria GT+JJ

Grazioli
Beretta
Guarisco
Gianella
Guarisco
Ghisla
Scaricamazza
Bulloni

10 colpi CXC A10
3 colpi in serie A10
3 colpi in serie A10

primi 3 Categoria A,
primi 3 Categoria GT+J,

Gionata
Ivan
Mirko
Giacomo
Sandro
Alfredo

VS

Fabio
Elio
Rolando
Marco
Fiorenzo
Cinzia
Dario
Rinaldo
Angelo
Marco
Giacomina

VS

VS

Andrea
Matteo

Mara JJ
Wilson J
Emilio JJ
Boris J
Reto JJ
Alessio J
Alex J
Filippo JJ

154
153
149
149
144
129

152
148
144
144
144
143
140
135
132
132
114

152
148

146
144
140
140
135
132
131

67

primi 3 Categoria B,C,D
primo Ospite

98
94

99
97
96

99
95



